
Beam Time 表　２００７年９月 2007/11/27

Experiment
Leader

Course Particle
Energy
(MeV/u)

Intensity
Time
Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

MS07-09 龍頭啓充 RRC本体室
D室

238
U 11 15 pnA 2 9/25

12:00
10/3
12:00

12:00

MS07-01 福西暢尚 D室 238
U 11 3 pnA 12 9/22

9:00
10/4
9:00

9:00

冷凍機運転

SRC励磁

8 9コミッショニング

RILAC+RRC

73 4 5 61 2

AVF+RRC

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September/９月

土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日
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